Rezultate -

Cod Nume
Categoria M12
216 Cristian Constantin
112 Emi Minoiu
127 Rares Cazanescu
262 Alexandru Calin
Categoria M14
214 Paul Tampa
215 Catalin Farte
219 Teofil Sandor
229 Claudiu Murgulescu
Categoria M16
129 Ionut Vlaicu
144 Stefan Copetchi
120 Joachim Arnesen
187 Francisc Petrina
Categoria M18
109 Daniel Barkasz
212 Tonut Indrecan
213 Stefan Libotean
194 Andrei Soveresan
Categoria M20
211 Vasile Hreniuc
196 Florin Tuncu
188 Catalin Miclea
257 Sergiu Dragan
159 Marcelin Giurgica
210 Cristian Brezian
249 Florin Burachinschi
Categoria M21A
175 Alexandru Nimara
116 Dan Cohen
Categoria M21E
252 Dumitru Plamadeala
217 Sebestyen Istvan
110 Ionut Zinca
119 Radu Milea
258 Ciubuc Bogdan
142 Mircea Maiorescu
149 Gabriel Cristian Sabou
261 Nodis Vasile
260 Dumitrscu George
259 Alin Lipovitean
Categoria M35
253 Marius Curca
Categoria M40

Asociatia

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:12:04

Universitatea Craiova

CS Orasenesc Plopeni

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:09:37
C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:10:55
C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:11:40

Palatul Copiilor lasi

CS Orasenesc Plopeni
Mentor Silva
Individuals/No club

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti

Universitatea Craiova

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:20:25
C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:23:29

CS Unirea Alba Iulia

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:21:03

CS Unirea Alba Iulia

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Plopeni
Clubul Atletic Roman

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:31:43

CSU Brasov

CS OTOPENI
Individuals/No club

CSU Brasov

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:21:45

Universitatea Craiova
CS Unirea Alba Iulia
CS Orasenesc Plopeni
Mentor Silva

Mentor Silva

CS Orasenesc Plopeni
CS Orasenesc Plopeni
CS Orasenesc Plopeni

CSU Brasov

Sprint Cup -2010

Rez.

00:13:06
00:15:31
00:22:10

00:15:36

00:17:36
00:18:43
00:22:19
00:29:01

00:18:20

00:26:46

00:25:06
00:28:34
00:29:11
00:30:32

00:37:40

00:32:00
00:33:20

00:21:23

00:22:33
00:24:41
00:30:14
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:32:53
00:31:29
00:34:51

00:27:28

PP. Loc
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 5
0 6

Dsq 7
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 5
0 6
0 7
0 8

Dsq 9

Dsq 10
0 1



189
202

Categoria
254
201
121

Categoria
115
272

Categoria
137
147
230

Categoria
238
153

Categoria
103
105

Categoria
152
101

Categoria
255
122

Categoria
181
117
155

Categoria
250

Categoria
240
277
241
218

Categoria
209
227
243
126

Categoria
128

Categoria
208
207
231
233
228

Viorel Miclea

Tulius Rauchman

M45
Gheorghe Dinu
Tuliu Dopovecz
Per Arne Arnesen

M50
Emilian Minoiu
Enyedi Andrei
MS55
Traian Dumitru
Gabriel Maiorescu
Ilie Cretu

Mo60

Ion Barbu
Gheorghe Craciunescu

Mo65

Dumitru Cioban

David Capras
M70

Nicolae Tanase

Constantin Rusu

O-M
Andrei Galceava

Nicolae Stroescu

OTM
Nicolae Cojocaru
Adrian Pasol

Lucian Craciunescu

OoTW
Cristina Sabau
O-W
Bianca Radu
Selavirtea Raluca
Theodora Barbu

Bancos Larisa

W12
Roxana Culcean
Alexandra Ignat
Gabriela Petre

Roxana Lucan

W14

Andreea Cazanescu

W16
Anca Tetisan
Sandra Sandulescu
Adelina Iurascu
Mihaela Petre
Diana Ignat

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti

ATS Babarunca

CSU Brasov
ATS Babarunca
Individuals/No club

Universitatea Craiova
C.S. TranSilva Clyj

CS OTOPENI
Mentor Silva

Palatul Copiilor Iasi

CS OTOPENI

Vointa Sinaia

CSO Dudu Floresti
C.S. TranSilva Clyj

CS OTOPENI
C.S. TranSilva Clyj

CS OTOPENI
CSO Valea Prahovei

OK Silva Campina
Individuals/No club

Vointa Sinaia

CSU Brasov

CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:28:25

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:13:01

Palatul Copiilor Iasi
CS OTOPENI
CS Orasenesc Plopeni

CS Orasenesc Plopeni

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:18:14
C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:18:57

CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
Palatul Copiilor Iasi

00:30:10
00:33:55

00:20:02
00:24:16
00:20:56

00:25:00
00:35:30

00:17:40
00:18:34
00:21:52

00:23:56
00:27:05

00:19:44
00:17:29

00:25:10
00:26:11

00:26:10
00:39:26

00:30:54
00:21:54
00:27:08

00:44:45

00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:38

00:13:12
00:17:19
00:31:18

00:16:38

00:22:16
00:25:22
00:31:31

Dsq
Dsq

Dsq

Dsq

Dsq

Dsq
Dsq
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Dsq
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Categoria
114
206
104

Categoria
113
197
148
107

Categoria
108

Categoria
125
Categoria

244
143

W18
Andra Anghel

Cristina Brezian

Dorottya Noemi Molnar

W21E
Veronica Minoiu
Andreea Danila
Irina Maiorescu
Marinela Piringiu
W45

Mariana Fratilescu

W50
Victorita Buzoianu
W55

Maiorescu Nina

Valentina Nistoreanu

Universitatea Craiova

C.S.Electro Sistem Stiinta Baia Mare00:18:53

C.S. TranSilva Clyj

Universitatea Craiova
CS Unirea Alba Iulia
Mentor Silva

Universitatea Craiova

Universitatea Craiova

CS Orasenesc Plopeni

CS OTOPENI

Mentor Silva

00:15:57

00:29:01

00:17:30
00:20:12
00:21:07
00:25:01

00:22:31

00:28:06

00:20:53
00:29:41
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